• LifeASSURE™ PFS Series is new name for CUNO Microfl uor II
• Hydrophobic PTFE fi lter medium provides exceptionally high air fl ow rates at low differential pressures
• Reliable sterilising performance based on liquid and aerosol validated organism retention
• Full range of cartridge and capsule confi gurations available to meet all process conditions
 Sterilising Grade PTFE Membrane Filters
LifeASSURE™ PFS
     Series Capsules & Cartridges
3M Purifi cation

K : PTFE-encapsulated fl uorocarbon
* ISO Designation
LifeASSURE™ PFS cartridges - Ordering guide
NOTE: LifeASSURE PFS is new name for CUNO Microfl uor II.
Grade designation Confi guration Height (inches) End modifi cation Package quantity
PFS 020 R 01 : 2.5”
02 : 5”
AN 06 : 6 per pack
LifeASSURE™ PFS mini-cartridges - Ordering guide
* ISO Designation
Grade
designation
Confi guration
Height
(inches)
End modifi cation O-ring material*
PFS 020 J 25 : 2.5”
50 : 5”
01 : 10”
02 : 20”
03 : 30”
A : Sanitary fi tting A : silicone (MVQ)
B : fl uorocarbon (FPM)
C : EPR (EPDM)
LifeASSURE™ PFS capsules - Ordering guide
Package
quantity
01 : 1 per pack
* ISO Designation
3M is a registered trademark of the 3M Company. LifeASSURE is a registered trademark of the 3M Company used
under license.
For more contact addresses visit our website www.3M.eu/fi ltration or www.3Mpurifi cation.com/international.
Data may be subject to change without further notice.
© 3M 2011. All rights reserved.
3M United Kingdom plc
3M Purifi cation
3M Centre, Cain Road
Bracknell, RG12 8HT
United Kingdom